M�cro Data Center
Solut�ons
Micro Data Center Solutions
2
Micro Data Center Solutions
Hyper scale energy efficient data centers are becoming more
and more common. However, smaller scale latency and security

Micro Data Center Solutions
Energy Group
Micro DC energy group consist of essential power distribution
and backup components for data centrers; uninterruptible
power supply (UPS), batteries, energy distribution panel,
automatic transfer switch (ATS) and UPS energy distribution
panel.
In case of a power failure, backup system automatically
switches to backup energy source to avoid interrupting
system uptime.
Micro DC DCIM allows monitoring the power distribution on
UPS and power distribution panels for enhanced system
efficiency assessment.
Power Distribution Panel
Product code Description
LN-MDP-3U1960-201P-BL 19" rack type modular power distribution panel,
3U, 20 kW, 230 Volt, 50 Hz
LN-MDP-3U1960-401P-BL 19" rack type modular power distribution panel,
3U, 40 kW, 230 Volt, 50 Hz
LN-MDP-3U1960-401P-BL 19" rack type modular power distribution panel,
2x3U, 40 kW, 230 Volt, 50 Hz
LN-MDP-3U1960-601P-BL 19" rack type modular power distribution panel,
2x3U, 60 kW, 230 Volt, 50 Hz
Automatic Transfer Switch and Power Distribution Panel
Product code Description
LN-TDP-6U1960-603P-BL 19" rack type automatic transfer switch and power
distribution panel, 6U, 60 kW, 400 V, 50 Hz
LN-TDP-6U1960-403P-BL 19" rack type automatic transfer switch and power
distribution panel, 6U, 40 kW, 400 V, 50 Hz
UPS and Battery Case
Product code Description
LN-UPSR-2U1960-1011V 19" rack type UPS, 10 kVA/kW, 2U, 1P/1P, 230
V, 50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 3U, 20 pcs 9Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan), 15 min. backup time
LN-UPSR-2U1960-1011V 19" rack type UPS, 10 kVA/kW, 2U, 1P/1P, 230 V,
50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 2x3U, 40 pieces 9Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan) 15 min. backup time
LN-UPSR-2U1960-1011V 19" rack type UPS, 20 kVA/kW (2x10 kVA),
2x2U, 1P/1P, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 2x3U, 40 pieces 9Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan), 5-10 min. backup time
LN-UPSR-2U1960-1011V 19" rack type UPS, 20 kVA/kW (2x10 kVA),
2x2U, 1P/1P, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 4x3U, 80 pieces 9 Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan), 15 min. backup time
LN-UPSR-2U1960-1011V 19" rack type UPS, 30 kVA/kW (3x10 kVA),
3x2U, 1P/1P, 230 V, 50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 4x3U, 80 pieces 9 Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan), 5-10 min backup time
LN-MD45-11U1975-4533 19" rack type modular UPS, 45 kVA (3x15 kVA),
11U, 3P/1P, 400 V, 50/60 Hz, pF:1
LN-BAT-3U1970-9A20-BL 19" rack type battery box, 4x3U, 80 pieces 9 Ah 12V
lead acid batteries (5 years lifespan), 5-10 min. backup time
Power Distribution Panel